

Securing Resources to Further the Mission of The College Music Society

312 East Pine Street Missoula, MT 59802 telephone: (406) 721-9616 facsimile: (406) 721-9419 e-mail: cmsfund@music.org www.cmsfund.org

## G. Wallace Woodworth Society

The G. Wallace Woodworth Society honors the many individuals who have established a planned gift for The College Music Society. Because all planned gifts represent a lifetime commitment to CMS, the Woodworth Society has no minimum gift level, and membership is complimentary. Recognition is based on the individual's preference as indicated below. Information provided below is non-binding.

Date:	
	(Other):
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Phone: E-Mail	:
Date of Birth (Self): Date of	of Birth (Other):
I have included The CMS Fund in my	
Will Living Trust Retiremer	nt Plan Life Insurance Plan
I have funded a charitable gift annuity; or a charitable remainder trust and named the	
Th	e CMS Fund as a beneficiary.
Recognition Options:	
Please feel free to publicize this gift where appropriate.  Please list my (our) name(s) as	
Please keep this information confidential. I prefer no public recognition.	
Signature (Self)	Signature (Other)
Please sign above and return completed form to:	

The CMS Fund 312 East Pine Street, Missoula, MT 59802

E-Mail: cmsfund@music.org Phone: 406.721.9616

Many Woodworth Society members provide a copy of the relevant portions from their planning document. This enables us to review the legal language used and to ensure that donor's objectives can be met. If you would like to do so, please return a copy of the appropriate sections of your document to the address above.